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BRICO AQUADROP

Thinwall dripline in small reels

BRICO AQUATAPE

Drip tape in small reels

BRICO GOLD-DRIP

Heavy-wall dripline in small reels

BRICO PIPE

LDPE pipe in small reels

HORTIKIT

Irrigation kit for smalll orchards



THINWALL DRIPLINE IN SMALL REELS

Reels D.16 mm

0,15 mm - 6 mil

0,20 mm - 8 mil

0,30 mm - 12 mil

30
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30
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20
30
20
30
40
20
30
40
20
30
40
20
30
40

RAQ50620600..

RAQ50630600...
RAQ50640600...
RAQ506201000...
RAQ506301000...
RAQ506401000...

RAQ50620250..
RAQ50630250...
RAQ50640250...

RAQ50820100...
RAQ50830100...
RAQ50820250...
RAQ50830250...
RAQ50840250..
RAQ50820500..
RAQ50830500...
RAQ50840500...

PACKAGING

RAQ51220150...
RAQ51230150...
RAQ51240150...
RAQ51220400...
RAQ51230400...
RAQ51240400...

— Avail.

Product type Reels per pqllet = Reels per pqllet = Reels per box - S

6 mil - 600 m
6 mil - 1000 m
8 mil - 100 m
8 mil - 250 m
8 mil - 500 m
12 mil - 150 m

12 mil - 400 m

45
144
72
144

16
120
54
24
54

24

-mmmz- 80 x 80 x 100 60 x 40 x 30

@ Nominal flow rate 211/h. To order please add the packaging type to the code P-B-S
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DRIP TAPE IN SMALL REELS

Reels D.16 mm 0,15 mm - 6 mil 0,20 mm - 8 mil Avail
10 RAT50610600... -
20 RAT50620600.. - °
30 RAT50630600.. - ®
10 RAT506101000... -
20 RAT506201000... - e
30 RAT506301000... - o
10 - RAT50810600..
20 - RAT50820600... °
30 - RAT50830600... L
10 - RAT508101000...
20 - RAT508201000... °
30 - RAT508301000... °
PACKAGING

Product type Reels per pallet Pallet size cm

6 mil - 600 m 72 120 x 120 x h108

6 mil - 1000 m 45 120 x 120 x h112

8 mil - 600 m 72 120 x 120 x h108

8 mil - 1000 m 45 120 x 120 x h112

® Nominal flow rate 1,5 I/h. 31



HEAVY-WALL DRIPLINE IN SMALL REELS

Reels D.16 mm

RGS162025...

30 RGS163025... =

33 RGS163325... -

40 RGS164025... -

20 RGS162050... -

30 RGS163050... -

33 RGS163350... -

40 RGS164050... -

20 RGS1620100... RGF1620100...

30 RGS1630100... RGF1630100...

33 RGS1633100... RGF1633100...

40 RGS1640100... RGF1640100...

20 RGS1620200... -

30 RGS1630200... -

40 RGS1640200... -

PACKAGING

25 100 125
50 80 100
100 52 64
200 Sfusi

® Nominal flow rate 2,0 I/h

To order please add the packaging type to the code B-H

For white or brown color please add the following:

SUPER

Iength
e I T cirn

25 m reels - add 0,50 €/roll to prloe list;
50 m reels - add 1,00 €/roll to prlce list;
100 m reels - add 2,00 €/roll to prlce list;
200 m reels - add 4,00 €/roll to price list.

32

RGP162025...

RGP163025...
RGP163325...
RGP164025...
RGP162050..
RGP163050...
RGP163350...
RGP164050...
RGP1620100...
RGP1630100...
RGP1633100...
RGP1640100...

Avail.

For products out of standards, or not available in stock, management reserves to communicate the minimum order.



LDPE PIPES IN SMALL REELS

External PN 4
Reels

dlameter
S e/rol

16 light* RB0316100...

20 light* 11 RB0320100... -
16 14 RB0416100... 1,6
20 1,6 RB0420100... 17
25 17 RB0425100... 22
32 19 RB0432100... 2,8

*Max working pressure: 3,0 bar

PE-BD PIPES IN SMALL REELS IN WHITE OR BROWN COLOR

External PN 6
Reels

diameter ——  Avail.

16 white RBB416100...
1.4
16 brown RBW416100...

*Max working pressure: 3,0 bar

PACKAGING
Reels per pallet - B Reels per pallet - H

16 52 64
Pallet size cm W 120 x 120 x 260

20 28 36
"~ raletsizecm | 1a0x130x155 | 130x130x195
25 20 24
“ratetsizecm | moxioxan | oxizox200
32 9 =

To order please add the packaging type to the code B-H

For products out of standards, or not available in stock, management reserves to communicate the minimum order.

RB0616100...
RB0620100...
RB0625100...
RB0632100...

——  Avail.
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BEST SOLUTION FOR GRAVITY POWERED OR LOW PRESSURE
DRIP IRRIGATION OF SMALL ORCHARDS

Irrigable HortoKit PACKAGING
“ HOKIT250 ® HOKIT250 20
HOKIT500 HOKIT500 10
HOKIT1000 HOKIT1000 Bulk

Features

 Suitable for irrigation of all kind of vegetables or crops
Designed for irrigation of surface of 250, 500 e 1.000 m?
Gravity powered with minimum pressure of 0,15 bar
Installation on flat grounds or on slight slopes ones

Kit includes all the accessories for system installation

¥
190

01-10bar | max 1.0 bar |

2.0 m

For direct connection to the water mains, we recommend a pressure reducer not included in the package.
Kit includes the fittings necessary for the extension to 350 m? buying the 100 m Aquadrop reel

34 For products out of standards, or not available in stock, management reserves to communicate the minimum order.



